

**CBI Vs. M/s. Green Valley Plywood Ltd.
CC No. 278/2019
RC No.6(E)/2015/BD1/CBI/BS&FC/ND
U/s 120B r/w Section 420/467/468/471 IPC &
13(2), 13(1)(d) PC Act**

10.01.2020

Present: Sh. V. K. Pathak, Ld. PP for CBI along with IO
Inspector Ramesh Kumar, Pairvi Officer.

Put up for consideration on 13.01.2020.

**SANJEEV AGGARWAL
Special Judge-CBI (PC Act)-02
Rouse Avenue Court/New Delhi
10.01.2020**