

CC No. CBI/278/2019
Case No. RCBD12015E0006
CBI v. M/s. Green Valley Plywood Ltd. & Ors.
IA No. 03/2024

09.12.2024

At 2:00 P.M.

Fresh application moved on behalf of Witness no. 69 Sh. Ankur Aggarwal for seeking permission to obtain certified copies, has been assigned to this Court by order of Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge-cum Special Judge, CBI, PC Act, RADC, New Delhi. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Raj Kamal, Ld. PP for CBI.

None for applicant.

Put up for consideration of the application on
12.12.2024.

(Ankit Singla)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-02
Rouse Avenue Court/New Delhi
09.12.2024